86983		8 • 20 - 62 • -	Vi Vi	ol. <u>mgy</u> Page	26915
Recordin - D		8 · 29-94A11:10	FCVD	4 <b>-</b> 1	
Recording Reque LENDER SERV USB Loss #	LCE   IDE AT		STATE OF OREGON.		
COD LOAN #	1672260		County of Klamath	S5.	
Source One Loan	6024 22 2		Filed for record at requi	est of:	
			On this 20 -	.e	an a
POCI#	21.170	LENDER	on this <u>29th</u> day at <u>11:10</u> of in Vol. <u>M94</u> of	of Aug A.D.,	19 94
		BUREAU	in Vol <u>M94</u> of Evelyn Biehn	Mortgages Page	ily recorded
LSB # 	US 808 -41899		By By	County Clerk	
When recorded may		I	Fee, \$10.00		Deputy.
Lender Service D.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
555 University Aver Sacramento, CA 95	1 le 5+ ite 130 1 25				- 1
	SSIGNMENT				
For good and valuable	consideration of	MORTGAG	E DEED OF TRUST		
	US D		is hereby acknowledged, the	undersigned	
whose address is so to		= MONTGA	GE COMPANY	0	
By these presents does	on y, grant, bar	g: 1 , sell, assign tran	14		
whose address is a	SOURCE ONE	MURTGAGE SEPT	Isfer and set over to: TICES CORPORATION	(Grantor)	
whose address is 27555 the described Mortgage		Bron Fills, M	U 18334-3257		
au neis, and any right		linose (S)93011 mm	نابليمه	(Grantee)	
Said Mortgage is record Official Records on July	d in the State of (	ave thereon. Or 3 on, County of Ke			
Official Records on July			lanath		
Original Loan Amount: Property Add	Ging er Lee James	ŝ.,			
Property Address:	301 Springt	_			
Property/Tax ID #:	So Shungprook	Rd , Medford , Orego	m		
Legal Municipality:					
Document #: 9324113	]	Bcoc			
			Page:		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	the				
sealed instrument by its du	aut iorized office	or poration has caused	this instrument to be executed		
Date March 14, 1994		LIS PANO		l as a	
	US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY				
		LeVa (	Thomas Vice D		
Notary Acknowledgement		LaVanda Th	omas, Vice President		
STATE of California County of Sacramento					
On Morah Le com					
On March 14, 1994, before me of satisfactory evidence to be the to me that he she executed the instrument, the entity upon beh	Lisa L. Bowlin, p	er a nally appeared La	Vanda Thomas		
to me that he she executed the instrument, the entity upon beh	sime n his/her au	the rest subscribed to the	e within instrument and ackno	on the basis Swiedped	
		rs) acted, executed t	he instrument	e	
WITNESS my hand and officia	sea.	CAPACETY	· · · · -		
Auch		US BANCORP	LAIMED BY SIGNER: MORTGAGE COMPANY		
Hispe Bewin was	1. La	Vice President			
Fisal Bewlin Notin Public					
Documer ( Prepared by Lender Ser free D			F) ICIAL SEAL		
Lender Service Bureau, D Klein			RIN CIPAL OFFICE IN THE		
C under service fureau. VEL RIGHTS RESERVED			nnn sion Expires Jan. 30, 1995		
				LNC RE 1 94	

.

P = P = P

 $\mathbb{R}^{(1)} = \mathbb{R}^{(1)}$ 

1 1

.

B